grant of succession certificate in his/their favour in respect of following
debts/securities left behing by deceased Lt. Sh. Pran Nath Sas S/o Lt. Jai
Lal Sas R/o H. No.179, Sect-1, Lane No.4 who died on 23-03-2015 Durga
Nagar, Roop Nagar, Tehsil & District Jammu. 
Rs.2,82,782/- (Two lakh eighty two thousand seven hundred eighty two
only)

Now, through the proclamation, the public at large is hereby informed
that in case any person/s is having objection/claim in the application, he/
she/they may appear in this court in person or through an Advocate file
objections on 29-01-2024 at 10:00 A.M, failing which the matter shall be